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<> Sfiha dauan < 4> Raw Meat diri alngal < <> Main Dishes Gruipll Guhlll <
. I Sandwich  Plate
Sfiha Dozen $10.00 Jalpdl aigja )
. ) ) o Frakeh $5.00 $10.00 dajpa Lamb Eastern Rice Foukhara $33.00 LAHl j) go Gjlaall pal
Sfiha 1 /2 kg (35 pcs) $15.00 (d1a 35) @15 1/2 daran Majramasheh $500  $10.00 adhingan
Sfiha 1 kg (70 pcs) $29.00 (12 70) gla 1 daran Mixed Raw Meat Platter $26.00 Jauin dgi pgal gan
$29.00 (G.l_‘l 40) 8.[5 1 Lplj-ﬁl d1an Raw Fteeleh $6.00 $12.00 aLialiia
(@13 70) 218 1 pié daid Raw Habra $6.00 $12.00 diiapa
$36.00 (ana70)gla1 picdaian Raw Kibbeh $10.00 dui a1
Raw Kofta $5.00 $10.00 dui diaq
Raw Lamb Liver $6.00 $12.00 dui pic dais
¥ Salads alhlu € 4 Hot Mezze Gidlw ailido <4 4> Charcoal Grill padlle sgliin 4
Sandwich Plate Kilo
Fattoush $6.00 gligia Cheese Burak $1.50 diclp Grilled Lamb $7.00 $15.00 $49.00 A
Cheese Rolls $1.00 dii alalg)
Tabbouleh $6.00 algyi Chicken Liver $7.00 alaa éaya Hebab S e I Hla
Fresh French Fries $6.00 drlan lalhy Khashkhash Kebab $12.00 $45.00 gl alia
Fried Kibbeh $1.50 duldn dia
Fried Veal Liver $14.00 Jac daia Kofta $5.50 $12.00 $45.00 dia4
Hummus with Meat $9.00 palllh yana Lakkis Mixed Grill $15.00 Lalll dla 59Ll1lﬂ
Kibbeh Sajieh $5.50 dualn d1a B
Lsanat $10.00 <libml Lamb Ribs $15.00 $49.00 pic gy
4 ColdM ga1l Gl € Meat Cubes $9.50 pal aliebn ; ;
s Lo ezze alju il g . . i 2
J S $1.00 ey (Mixed Grill (BBQ $16.50 $46.00 alamn sgliin
- ) Potato Kibbeh $1.20 lhalhydis Orfaly Kebab $5.50  $12.00 $45.00 Llajgi ula
Beiruti Hummus $5.00 A9 gana Pumpkin Kibbeh $1.20 €18 &1a B
. ' . N Sausages $8.50 (Gildi Shish Tawook $4.40 $9.00 $35.00 Gggli i
Black, Green Olives & Pickles $2.00 JHang Jgiij ST IEyEoTatoes $4.00 &)l Lalkay
Sujuk 8.50 Gaw
Hummus $4.00 Jana ) 3 ’
Lakkis Mezze Tray $12.00 gutdlll aulido drivn
Formula 1 23$ X4 (Only for 4 prs) Formula 2 23$% X4 (Only for 4 prs)
Moutabbal $4.00 Jiin
Fattouch Jligia Fattouch gigia
e T e e $6.00 in Jui Tabbouleh alguai Tabbouleh algui
Hommos Jana Hommos Jana
) Mtabal mtamam psha Jui Mtabal mt poin Jui
Roasted Beetroot with Goat Labneh  $6.00 jclo @i go jaiou . L I;:: Fr,:: miaman o uii
dyldn Lty i dylda Laling
Batata harra ajpa loliay Batata harra aja lhlhhy
Yogurt $2.00 o Dozen sfiha d214n digja Dozen sfiha da1dn digja
Vine leaves olic gjg Vine leaves olic (gjg
(Vine Leaves (Dozen $6.00 wic (§)9 Cheese rolls i1 aldlg) Cheese rolls i1 aldla)
Ayran or Soft drink Jlpe Ayran or Soft drink Sile ugpia/glpc
Desserts dabligla Desserts abgla
Mixed Grill (BBQ) 1kg @14 1 dlajiin sgliin Mixed Grill (BBQ) 1/2 kg @14 1/2 dl4jiin sglitn
Lamb Eastern Rice Foukhara palll qu.m j)ajlaa




<> Soft Drinks

Ayran

Soft Drink

Large Water
Small Water
Dark Blue

Ice Coffee

Rim Sparkling Water
Perrier

Orange Juice
Lemonade
Minted Lemonade
Tea

Tea Termus
Turkish Coffee
Espresso
Espresso Decaf
Espresso Double
Cafe Blanc
Americano
Nescafe
Capucccino
Latte

Desserts

4> Shisha

Shisha ajami
Shisha maasal
Narbish Plastic
Ras ajami

Ras maasal

$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50
$3.50
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.50

$15.00
$9.00
$1.00
$7.00

$3.50
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Lakkis

GARDEN

Where Sfiha Got Famous

<> Breakfast

Balila

Cottage Cheese with Honey

Eggplant Fatteh
Eggs with Meat
Eggs with Qawarma
Eggs with Sausage
Eggs with Sujuk
Fatteh

Foul Medames

Plain Eggs

$4.00
$6.50
$6.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$4.00
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Fresh Meat From Baalbeck Farms

Baalbeck 031811 12
Taanayel 03121828
Aley 7900 66 44
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lakkisgarden.com
lakkisgarden



