



Sfiha

Sfiha Dozen	\$10.00
Sfiha 1 /2 kg (35 pcs)	\$15.00
Sfiha 1 kg (70 pcs)	\$29.00
	\$29.00
	\$36.00

صفحة

دزينة اقراص	
صفحة 1/2 كلغ (35 حبة)	
صفحة 1 كلغ (70 حبة)	
صفحة اقراص 1 كلغ (40 حبة)	
صفحة غنم 1 كلغ (70 حبة)	



Raw Meat

	Sandwich	Plate
Frakeh	\$5.00	\$10.00
Majramasheh	\$5.00	\$10.00
Mixed Raw Meat Platter		\$26.00
Raw Fteeleh	\$6.00	\$12.00
Raw Habra	\$6.00	\$12.00
Raw Kibbeh		\$10.00
Raw Kofta	\$5.00	\$10.00
Raw Lamb Liver	\$6.00	\$12.00

لحومات نيئة

فريكة
مجرمشة
صحن لحوم نية مشكل
فتيلة نية
هبرة نية
كبة نية
كفتة نية
كبدة غنم نية



Main Dishes

Lamb Eastern Rice Foukhara	\$33.00
----------------------------	---------

الأطباق الرئيسية

لحم بالفخارة مع رز شرقي

Salads

Fattoush	\$6.00
Tabbouleh	\$6.00

سلطات

فتوش
تبولة

Hot Mezze

Cheese Burak	\$1.50
Cheese Rolls	\$1.00
Chicken Liver	\$7.00
Fresh French Fries	\$6.00
Fried Kibbeh	\$1.50
Fried Veal Liver	\$14.00
Hummus with Meat	\$9.00
Kibbeh Sajieh	\$5.50
Lsanat	\$10.00
Meat Cubes	\$9.50
Meat Sambousek	\$1.00
Potato Kibbeh	\$1.20
Pumpkin Kibbeh	\$1.20
Sausages	\$8.50
Spicy Potatoes	\$4.00
Sujuk	\$8.50

مقبلات ساخنة

برك جبنة
رقاقات جبنة
كبدة دجاج
بطاطا مقلية
كبة مقلية
كبدة عجل
حمص باللحم
كبة صاجية
لسانات
مكعبات لحم
سمبوسك لحم
كبة بطاطا
كبة قرع
نقانق
بطاطا حارة
سجق

Charcoal Grill

	Sandwich	Plate	Kilo
Grilled Lamb	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$49.00
Kebab	\$5.50	\$12.00	\$45.00
Khashkhash Kebab		\$12.00	\$45.00
Kofta	\$5.50	\$12.00	\$45.00
Lakkis Mixed Grill		\$15.00	
Lamb Ribs		\$15.00	\$49.00
(Mixed Grill (BBQ		\$16.50	\$46.00
Orfaly Kebab	\$5.50	\$12.00	\$45.00
Shish Tawook	\$4.40	\$9.00	\$35.00

مشاوي عالفحم

شقف
كباب
كباب خشخاش
كفتة
مشاوي مشكلة اللقيس
ريش غنم
مشاوي مشكلة
كباب أورفلي
شيش طاووق

Cold Mezze

Beirut Hummus	\$5.00
Black, Green Olives & Pickles	\$2.00
Hummus	\$4.00
Lakkis Mezze Tray	\$12.00
Moutabbal	\$4.00
Moutabbal Mtamam	\$6.00
Roasted Beetroot with Goat Labneh	\$6.00
Yogurt	\$2.00
(Vine Leaves (Dozen	\$6.00

مقبلات باردة

حمص ببيروتي
زيتون ومخلل
حمص
صينية مقبلات اللقيس
متبل
متبل متمم
شمندر مع لبنه ماعز
لين
ورق عنب

Formula 1

Fattouch
Tabbouleh
Hommos
Mtabal mtamam
Fries
Batata harra
Dozen sfiha
Vine leaves
Cheese rolls
Ayran or Soft drink
Desserts
Mixed Grill (BBQ) 1kg

23\$ X4 (Only for 4 prs)

فتوش
تبولة
حمص
متبل مطعم
بطاطا مقلية
بطاطا حرة
دزينة صفحة
ورق عنب
رقاقات جبنة
عيران
حلويات
مشاوي مشكلة 1 كلغ

Formula 2

Fattouch
Tabbouleh
Hommos
Mtabal mtamam
Fries
Batata harra
Dozen sfiha
Vine leaves
Cheese rolls
Ayran or Soft drink
Desserts
Mixed Grill (BBQ) 1/2 kg
Lamb Eastern Rice Foukhara

23\$ X4 (Only for 4 prs)

فتوش
تبولة
حمص
متبل متمم
بطاطا مقلية
بطاطا حرة
دزينة صفحة
ورق عنب
رقاقات جبنة
عيران/مشروب غازي
حلويات
مشاوي مشكلة 1/2 كلغ
فخارة ارز شرقي باللحم



Soft Drinks

Ayran	\$2.50
Soft Drink	\$2.00
Large Water	\$2.00
Small Water	\$1.00
Dark Blue	\$2.50
Ice Coffee	\$3.50
Rim Sparkling Water	\$2.00
Perrier	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$4.00
Lemonade	\$4.00
Minted Lemonade	\$5.00
Tea	\$3.00
Tea Termus	\$10.00
Turkish Coffee	\$2.00
Espresso	\$2.50
Espresso Decaf	\$3.00
Espresso Double	\$3.00
Cafe Blanc	\$2.50
Americano	\$3.00
Nescafe	\$3.50
Capuccino	\$3.50
Latte	\$3.50
Desserts	\$2.50

مشروبات

عيران
مشروب غازي
مياه كبيرة
مياه صغيرة
دارك بلو
آيس كوفي
مياه ريم غازية
بيريه
عصير برتقال
ليموناضة
ليموناضة بالنعناع
شاي
ترمس شاي
قهوة تركية
إسبريسو
إسبريسو بدون الكافيين
إسبريسو دبل
قهوة بيضاء
أمريكانو
نسكافيه
كابتشينو
لاتيه
حلويات

Lakkis GARDEN

Where Sfiha Got Famous



Breakfast

Balila	\$4.00
Cottage Cheese with Honey	\$6.50
Eggplant Fatteh	\$6.50
Eggs with Meat	\$8.00
Eggs with Qawarma	\$8.00
Eggs with Sausage	\$8.00
Eggs with Sujuk	\$8.00
Fatteh	\$6.00
Foul Medames	\$4.00
Plain Eggs	\$4.00

الفتور

بليلة
قريشة مع عسل
فتة باذنجان
بيض مع لحم
بيض مع قاورما
بيض مع مقانق
بيض مع سجق
فتة
فول محمص
صحن بيض

Shisha

Shisha ajami	\$15.00
Shisha maasal	\$9.00
Narbish Plastic	\$1.00
Ras ajami	\$7.00
Ras maasal	\$3.50

شيشة

شيشة عجمي
شيشة معسل
نربيش بلاستيك
رأس عجمي
رأس معسل



لحم طازج من مراعي بعليتك
Fresh Meat From Baalbeck Farms

Baalbeck 03 18 11 12
Taanayel 03 12 18 28
Aley 79 00 66 44



lakkisgarden.com
lakkisgarden